NP-8 Correctional Supervisors SC 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 7/01/2019

Grade

Period

LT

TO

CC

DW

Annual
Bi-Weekly
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Weekly
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum

$66,084.00
$2,531.96
$253.20
$31.65

$72,868.00
$2,791.88
$279.19
$34.90

$80,330.00
$3,077.78
$307.78
$38.48

$93,442.00
$3,580.16
$358.02
$44.76

Maximum

$87,310.00
$3,345.22
$334.53
$41.82

$96,268.00
$3,688.43
$368.85
$46.11

$106,134.00
$4,066.44
$406.65
$50.84

$127,413.00
$4,881.73
$488.18
$61.03



